

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CGN Enterprises

Address: Prk. Pag-Ibig 1, Visayan Village, Tagum City

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 267839

Tel./Fax No. : 0843089453 Registration Certificate : DTI

P.O. Number: 2022062926



O20220629263F4109F24

Date: Jun 24, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022063664

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : __

Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse				Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days		
I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit C	Cost	Amount	
1	2.00 pcs	Pool Vacuum Hose 25 ft Features Swivel Cuff -Highly Flexible -Crush Proof -Chemical Resistant HAYWARD		9,800.00	19,600.00	
2	2.00 pcs	Flexible Vacuum Head 19" Metal Reinforced Handl * 12 wheels 100% original VAC001 Flexible Vacuum Head 19 with Metal Reinforced Handle For concrete and tiled pools Metal Reinforced handle Super Flexible Stainless Steel Axles Wide 19-inch design hugs the bottom and curve pool walls Fully enclosed lead weights keep this vac head submerged handle to fit to standard Pool Pole (not included) HAYWARD	s in	8,500.00	17,000.00	
3	4.00 pcs	Aluminum Telescopic Pole Handle 24ft ~ 2 piece telescopic ribbed pole. Made of aluminum Comes in telescopic pole size 24-feet	bal.	4,900.00	19,600.00	

For the use of PSYDO-For Swimming Pool Maintenance

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

By the Authority Weigething growns,

JOEFREY CONTRAFUENTES, MPA

Supervising Admin. Officer

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CGN Enterprises

Address: Prk. Pag-Ibig 1, Visayan Village, Tagum City

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 267839

Tel./Fax No.: 0843089453 Registration Certificate: DTI

Quantity/Unit

Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office

P.O. Number: 2022062926

O20220629263F4109F24

Date: Jun 24, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022063664

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Amount

6,780.00

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery:

I.N.

7-6-22

Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

3.390.00

Unit Cost

Includes E-Z lock compression

Measures 1-1/8-inch outer diameter inside tube is clear anodized and the 1-1/4-inch outer diameter outer tube is bright blue anodized

HAYWARD

2.00 pcs

Curved Pool Brush 18" with Metal Reinforcement

Curved Pool Brush 18" with Metal reinforcement Material: Metal reinforcement+ Polypropylene

Length: 45cm (18 inch)

UV stabilized polypropylene brisfles. Snap-adapt handle fits most poles.

Aluminum Back Brushes with strong die cast

aluminum back.

Molded Brushes with heavy-duty one piece molded construction.

Brush is great for scrubbing dirt, algae and debris from the floor and pool walls.

For use in fiberglass, vinyl, plaster, marcite,

concrete and pebble tec pools.

type: Curved Wall Floor Brush

· Use: Clean Swimming Pool

· Color: White + Blue

For the use of PSYDO-For Swimming Pool Maintenance

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

Very truly yours, By the Authority of the Governor s. ALOCO

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

1200

JOEFREY CO RAPUENTES, MPA Superfising Admin. Officer

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CGN Enterprises P.O. Number: 2022062926 Address : Prk. Pag-Ibig 1, Visayan Village, Tagum City O20220629263F4109F24 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 267839 Date: Jun 24, 2022 Tel./Fax No.: 0843089453 P.R. No.: 2022063664 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase) Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: 7-6-22 Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse LN. Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Amount · Material: Plastic + Metal reinforcement + Polypropylene bristles Length: 45cm (18 inch) HAYWARD 5 2.00 pcs Leaf Skimmer with Metal Reinforced Frame for 3,780.00 7,560.00 Swimming Pool Strong metal reinforced frame - Durable mesh skimmer net - Compatible with Hayward telescopic pole (item not included) Quickly removes leaves and other debris, leaves your pool irresistibly clean. HAYWARD Standard 2-way Chlorine/Bromine and pH Test Kit 4.00 pcs 3,400.00 13,600,00 Tests chlorine / bromine and pH. Includes 15ml OTO 1 Solution / Orthotolidine for chlorine tests - Includes 15ml Phenol Red Solution for pH tests - Includes easy to read color block - Includes a carrying case for easy storage and handling Includes instructions on how to use 1.00 SET Pool Backwash and Discharge Hose with SS Hose 5,780.00 5,780,00 Clamp 2 inch x Color: Blue For the use of PSYDO-For Swimming Pool Maintenance In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: By the Authority of the Goldwan orours, nas (Signature of er printed name) **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** JOEFREY CORAFUENTES, MPA Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

Supervising Admin. Officer

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO

(Date)



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CGN Enterprises P.O. Number: 2022062926 Address: Prk. Pag-Ibig 1, Visayan Village, Tagum City O20220629263F4109F24 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 267839 Date: Jun 24, 2022 Tel./Fax No.: 0843089453 P.R. No.: 2022063664 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular Purchase) Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: 7-6-22 Date of Delivery: Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse LN. Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Amount x Length to choose: 50 meter x Hose Material: PVC reinforced with Polyester Yam x Inside Diameter: 2 inch x Max Pressure: 3 bar x 1 x 2 inch stainless steel hose clamp included x Working temperature: 23°F to 149°F (-5°C to 65°C) FEATURES: x Blue 2 " PVC backwash and discharge hose x Weather and chemical resistance x Easy to use easy to roll up for storage x Polyester yarn to prevent leaks and tears for

x Can be used as pool drain hose pool pump hose

Remarks:

30 CALENDAR DAYS* 5 days delivery period.

*Bidders shall indicate the brand and price of the items.

durable use

NOTICE:

pool filter waste hose and etc.

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

x Hose fits 2 inch diameter hose fittings x Store in a dry place out of direct sunlight

*All items shall be branded and with good quality.

Please refer to Requesting Office (PSYDO) 09098224647

For the use of PSYDO-For Swimming Pool Maintenance	
	ď
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a property day of delay shall be imposed.	penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLAC days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.	E OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3)
Conforme: By the Authority of the Givernatually you (Signature over printed name EFREY C. MAFUENTES, MPA (Date) By the Authority of the Givernatually you (Signature over printed name EFREY C. MAFUENTES, MPA (Date)	EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CGN Enterprises P.O. Number: 2022062926 Address : Prk. Pag-Ibig 1, Visayan Village, Tagum City O20220629263F4109F24

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 267839

Tel./Fax No.: 0843089453 Registration Certificate: DTI

LN.

Req. Office: Provincial Sports and Youth Development Office

Date: Jun 24, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022063664

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Item

7-6-22 Date of Delivery:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

Quantity/Unit

Unit Cost

Amount

The award is based on Abstract No. 0620223099 created on June 21, 2022 under Quotation No. 20223953C opened on June 16, 2022

For the use of PSYDO-For Swimming Pool M.	aintenance
Grand Total Assessment in Manual - CIOUTY MAIR	THOUGHT

TWENTY AND XX / 100

NINE

HUNDRED

GRAND TOTAL:

P 89,920.00

In case of fallure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

By the Authority of the grante yours, ALTEX MAY · Arozon

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

JOEFREY C. PRAFUENTES, MPA Supervising Admin. Officer

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.